
 

 

VOLUNTEER PROGRAM FEES 

Maison de la Gare      2025 
 

Fees for Host Family 
Accommodation 

2 Weeks First Month 
Each Additional 

Month 

Example for 
3-Month Stay 

Euros 

$US 

U.K. £ 

690 € 

$760 

590 £ 

940 € 

$1030 

810 £ 

580 € 

$630 

500 £ 

2,100 € 

$2,290 

1,810 £ 

 
Notes 

1. Included in all fees: reception at the airport, transportation Dakar-Saint Louis-Dakar, lodging near 
airport if needed, host family accommodation, contribution to program expenses. 

2. Host family accommodation includes three meals per day.   

3. For two volunteers registering and travelling together, the fee per person for the first month or less 
is reduced by 135 € / $150 / £115.   

4. If alternative accommodation is desired (e.g., auberge), please request information from us. 

5. A deposit of 15% is required on acceptance of your application, with the balance being due one 
month before your arrival. 


