VOLUNTEER PROGRAM FEESMaison de la Gare 2025

Fees for Host Family Accommodation	2 Weeks	First Month	Each Additional Month	Example for 3-Month Stay
Euros	690€	940 €	580 €	2,100€
\$US	\$760	\$1030	\$630	\$2,290
U.K. £	590 £	810 £	500 £	1,810 £

Notes

- 1. Included in all fees: reception at the airport, transportation Dakar-Saint Louis-Dakar, lodging near airport if needed, host family accommodation, contribution to program expenses.
- 2. Host family accommodation includes three meals per day.
- 3. For two volunteers registering and travelling together, the fee per person for the first month or less is reduced by 135 € / \$150 / £115.
- 4. If alternative accommodation is desired (e.g., auberge), please request information from us.
- 5. A deposit of 15% is required on acceptance of your application, with the balance being due one month before your arrival.